
11

 Key No. Qty. Description Key No. Qty. Description

 1 1 Frame
 2 1 Long Stabilizer
 3 2 M10 x 202mm Bolt
 4 4 M10 Washer
 5 2 Backrest Frame
 6 1 Short Stabilizer
 7 4 M10 x 45mm Screw
 8 1 Seat Frame
 9 5 M4 x 19mm Screw
 10 1 Backrest Brace
 11 2 M10 Locknut
 12 4 M6 Washer

 13 1 Seat Pin
 14 4 M6 x 40mm Screw
 15 2 Brace Bushing
 16 5 Oval Cap
 17 4 Square Cap
 18 1 Seat
 19 1 Backrest
 20 4 Foot
 21 4 M6 x 16mm Screw
 * �– Grease Packet
 * �– User�’s Manual

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. For information about ordering replacement parts, see 
the back cover of this manual. If a part is missing, call 1-877-992-5999. *These parts are not illustrated.

PART LIST/EXPLODED DRAWING Model No. 831.15927.0 R0713A

1

6

8

10

5

216

18

19

13

15
15

20

16

16

11

14

12
21

3

17

9

7

7

7

4

4
3

20 16

16

9

9

17 4

14

12




